–1– ASCTB389E   201703-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
IEC62055-31 UC3 compliant
1 Form A 90A power
latching relays
DZ-S RELAYS (ADZS)
Contact arrangement Rated voltage
Part No. Standard packing
 1 coil latching 2 coil latching Carton Case
1 Form A
  5V DC ADZS12105 ADZS22105
20 pcs. 200 pcs.12V DC ADZS12112 ADZS22112
24V DC ADZS12124 ADZS22124
Protective construction: Dust cover type
1.516 1.181
.689
38.5 30